MEPCO

FORM 3628SUPP

Centrifugal Pump, Type RC05 1", RC05 1-1/4"
Centrifugal Pump, Type RCO06 1-1/4"

REPAIR PARTS

NOMENCLATURE
BC06:15.010-34:3 s gme
__J L 20=2" 015 = 1-1/2HP
Model Phase 25 = 2-1/2" 020 = 2HP
030 = 3HP
050 = 5HP
Discharge (See Chart A) RPM-A7 (1750) e
RPM-34 (3450; 150 = 15HP
200 = 20HP
HP (See ChartB)____| 250 = 25HP
ITEM| PART# DESCRIPTION
1 C2-4447 CASING-RC05-10 CAST IRON
1 C2-4403 CASING-RC05-12 CAST IRON
1 C2-4395 CASING-RC06-12 CAST IRON
1 C2-4477 CASING-RC05-10 BRONZE
1 €2-4478 CASING-RC05-12 BRONZE
1 C2-4476 CASING-RC06-12 BRONZE
2 €2-4375 ADAPTER-G5V/R-5 CAST IRON
2 €2-4396 ADAPTER-G6V/R-6 CAST IRON /
2 C2-4475 ADAPTER-G5V/R-5 BRONZE
2 C2-4474 ADAPTER-G6V/R-6 BRONZE
3 100343 IMPELLER-RC05-10 BRONZE
3 100345 IMPELLER-RC05-12 BRONZE
3 100344 IMPELLER-RC06-12 BRONZE
3 100346 IMPELLER-RC05-10 CAST IRON
3 100341 IMPELLER-RC05-12 CAST IRON
3 100342 IMPELLER-RC06-12 CAST IRON
4 SEAL KIT SEE CHART ;
5 S-4837 O-RING-CASING R-5 BUNA-N (Integral Part of Seal kit)
5 $-4901 O-RING-CASING R-5 EPT (Intergal Part of Seal kit)
5 §-4902 O-RING-CASING R-5 VITON (Integral Part of Seal kit)
5 $-4831 O-RING-CASING R-6 BUNA-N (Integral Part of Seal kit)|
5 $-4893 O-RING-CASING R-6 EPT (Integral Part of Seal kit)
5 $-4894 O-RING-CASING R-6 VITON (Integral Part of Seal kit)
6 102S06A1 SCREW-WH SER 3/8-16X7/8
7 102S06A3 SCREW-WH SER 3/8-16X1-1/4
8 54338 PLUG-PIPE 1/8" SQ HD STEEL
8 101S01A1 PLUG-PIPE 1/8" BRASS
MOTORS (3500 RPM) ODP
9 $-402 MOTOR 1/3 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 S-460R MOTOR 1/2 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 S-461R MOTOR 3/4 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 S-462R MOTOR 1 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 S-463R MOTOR 1 1/2 HP 1 PH-ODP-56.
9 S-464R MOTOR 2 HP 1 PH-ODP-56.

3695 44th Street SE Grand Rapids, MI 49512 - (P) 616-971-3420 (F) 616-971-3421 - www.mepcollc.com



MOTORS (3500 RPM) ODP
9 §-402 MOTOR 1/3 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 $-460R MOTOR 1/2 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 §-461R MOTOR 3/4 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 S-462R MOTOR 1 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 §-463R MOTOR 1 1/2 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 §-464R MOTOR 2 HP 1 PH-ODP-56J
9 §-2770R MOTOR 1/3 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J
9 §-2771R MOTOR 1/2 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J . Il,
9 S-2772R MOTOR 3/4 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J g‘ \‘Z{
9 $§-2773R MOTOR 1 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J N7
9 §-2774R MOTOR 1 1/2 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J %!‘L/{///{///‘,A
9 §-2775R MOTOR 2 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J ’ —‘3-.“'
9 §-4551R MOTOR 3 HP 3 PH-ODP-56J @\ %

ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION

MOTORS (3450 RPM) TEFC
9 $-402E MOTOR 1/3 HP 1 PH-TEFC-56J
9 S-460RE MOTOR 1/2 HP 1 PH-TEFC-56J
9 S-461RE MOTOR 3/4 HP 1 PH-TEFC-56J B
9 $-462RE MOTOR 1 HP 1 PH-TEFC-56J @__/
9 S$-463RE MOTOR 1 1/2 HP 1 PH-TEFC-56J
9 S-464RE MOTOR 2 HP 1 PH-TEFC-56J
9 §-2770RE MOTOR 1/3 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
9 S-277T1RE MOTOR 1/2 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
9 §-2772RE MOTOR 3/4 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
9 §-2773RE MOTOR 1 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
9 S§-2774RE MOTOR 1 1/2 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
9 §-2775RE MOTOR 2 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
9 S-4551RE MOTOR 3 HP 3 PH-TEFC-56J
10 100357 WASHER-MOTOR 6§6J 3500RPM 3PH SS
10 100301 WASHER-MOTOR 56J 3600RPM 3PH BR
11 102R03A2 SCREW-CAP 1/4-28X5/8 S.S.
11 §-5202 SCREW-CAP 1/4-28X5/8 HH MONEL
12 C2-4525 BASE-PUMP RC5-10/12 RC6-12

When replacing motor prior to Oct. 1995, serial number
9510, items 11 (base) and 6 (cap screw) are required.

SEAL KITS

MOTOR| SEAL PUMP PART
FRAME | MATERIAL| TYPE |NUMBER

56J BUNA N | BF/AB/AI| ML11763

56J EPT BF/AB/AI| ML11764
56J VITON | BF/IAB/AI| ML11765

SEAL KIT INCLUIDES: SEAL AND
CASING O-RING.

BF = BRONZE FITTED
AB = ALL BRONZE
Al = ALL IRON





